
VODKA

2000/100 ₽

1200/120 ₽

1960/140 ₽ 

1600/160 ₽

3000/150 ₽

4000/200 ₽

8600/430 ₽

1/0,05l

0,5/0,05l

0,7/0,05l

0,5/0,05l

1/0,05l

1/0,05l

1/0,05l

Five Lakes

National collection 

Husky

Belaya Berezka

Russian Standart Original 

Russian Standart Platinum 

Grey Goose, France 

DRINKS 

GIN

Bombay Sapphire 9000/450 ₽1/0,05l

JUICE 0,2l          

orange, apple, tomato, cherry, grapefruit

100 ₽ 

BOTTLED BEER

Bud (light) 

Sibirskaya Corona classic 

Lowenbrau 

Lowenbrau Dunkel 

Stella Artois (light) 

Stella Artois (non alcoholic) 

 

0,33l

0,47l

0,47l

0,47l

0,5l

0,5l

DRAUGHT BEER

Sibirskaya Corona (light)

Budweiser (dark) 

 

0,3/0,5l

0,3/0,5l

150/250 ₽

260/420 ₽

TEA WITH EXOTIC FRUIT 0,5l

Grapefruit with sea-buckthorn and honey 

Kumquat with passion fruit

300 ₽

480 ₽ 

FRESH JUICE 0,2l
orange, apple, carrot, grapefruit

250 ₽ 

LEAF TEA 0,3l    170 ₽ 
Assam

English breakfast

Green sencha

Green with jasmine

Earl grey

Camomile

Red fruit flash

Mint

SOFT DRINKS

COFFEE

110 ₽

110 ₽

150 ₽

170 ₽

160 ₽

160 ₽

200 ₽

200 ₽

200 ₽

0,15

0,03l

0,06l

0,15l

0,2l

0,2l

0,2l

0.2l

0.15l

American coffee 

Espresso 

Double espresso 

Cappuccino

Latte 

Frappe 

Glasse

Mochaccino

Hot chocolate 

180 ₽

180 ₽ 

180 ₽

180 ₽

200 ₽

200 ₽

240 ₽

270 ₽

370 ₽

0,26l

0,25l

0,25l

0,25l

0,26l

0,5l

0,33l

0,2l

0,33l

WATER

7 Up

Pepsi 

Pepsi light 

Tonic

Aqua Minerale sparkling, still

Narzan

Evian

Adrenaline Rush 

Perrier  

WHISKY

0,7/0,05l

1/0,05l

1/0,05l

1/0,05l

1/0,05l

1/0,05l

1/0,05l

0,7/0,05l

William Lawson's Spiced 

William Lawson's 

Jim Beam

Dewar`s White Label

Jameson

Jack Daniels

Chivas Regal 12 y. o.

Aberfeldy 12 y. o.

3220/230 ₽

5600/280 ₽

6800/340 ₽

7400/370 ₽

8600/430 ₽

9000/450 ₽

14400/720 ₽

10780/770 ₽

RUM

1/0,05l

1/0,05l

1/0,05l

1/0,05l

ÎàkHeart Original

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Carta Oro

Bacardi Carta Negra

5600/280 ₽

5000/250 ₽

6600/330 ₽

7000/350 ₽

ÌÀRTINI

1/0,05l

1/0,05l

1/0,05l

Martini Bianco

Martini Extra Dry  

Martini Rosso

3600/180 ₽

3600/180 ₽

3200/160 ₽

COGNAC

0,7/0,05l 

0,7/0,05l

1/0,05l

1/0,05l

0,7/0,05l

0,7/0,05l

Ararat 5* 

Metaxa

Martel VSOP

Hennessy VSOP  

Martel XO

Hennessy XO

5040/360 ₽

5040/360 ₽

15000/750 ₽

24000/1200 ₽

30800/2200 ₽

37100/2650 ₽

TEQUILA

0,7/0,05l

0,7/0,05l

1/0,05l

Ñamino Real Gold

Ñamino Real Blanco

Cazadores Blanco

4620/330 ₽

5040/360 ₽

13000/650 ₽

LIQUEUR

1/0,05l

1/0,05l

0,7/0,05l

1/0,05l

0,05l

0,05l

1/0,05l

1/0,05l

0,7/0,05l

Becherovka

Bailey's Original Irish Cream

Sambuka

Jagermeister

Bols Coconut

Bols Blue Curacao

Cointreau

Kahlua

Disaronno Originale

6000/300 ₽

4480/320 ₽

6400/320 ₽

330 ₽

330 ₽

7200/360 ₽

9000/450 ₽

6580/470 ₽

RED WINE
House wine dry/semisweet 

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo
DOC 2015, dry, Italy

0,75/0,15l

0,75/0,15l

1250/250 ₽

1550/310 ₽

5800/290 ₽

CALVADOS

Pere Magloire VSOP 11900/850 ₽0,7/0,05l

BERRY JUICE 0,2l          70 ₽ 

OTHER

90 ₽

250 ₽

100 ₽

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

Chewing gum Orbit 

“Alenka” chocolate 100 gr 

Lighter

190 ₽

200 ₽

220 ₽

220 ₽

250 ₽

230 ₽

Kakheti Cellars Saperavi 
dry, Georgia 

0,75/0,15l 1900/380 ₽

Chianti DOCG 
dry, 2017, Italy

0,75/0,15l 2000/400 ₽

Bardolino IGT  
2017, dry, Italy

0,75/0,15l 1850/370 ₽

ROSE WINE

Inycon Growers Selection
Pinot Grigio Blush 2017/2018, Italy

WHITE WINE

House wine dry/semisweet

1800/360 ₽0,75/0,15l

0,75/0,15l 1250/250 ₽

PINOT Grigio IGT  
dry, 2017, Italy

0,75/0,15l 1700/340 ₽

Sauvignon Blanc&Verdejo  
2018, Spain

0,75/0,15l 1600/320 ₽

Paso a Paso Blanco 
La Mancha DO 
dry, 2016, Spain

0,75/0,15l 1750/350 ₽

Kakheti Cellars Tsinandali 
white, dry, Georgia 

Rio De La Luna Sauvignon 
Blanc white, dry, Spain

Chateau Minvielle 
2013, white, dry, France

Lauffener Weingartner Riesling 
2017, white, dry, Germany

Nuala Sauvignon Blanc 
2017, white, dry, New Zealand

0,75/0,15l

0,75/0,15l

1800/360 ₽

1850/370 ₽

0,75/0,15l

0,75l

0,75l

1900/380 ₽

2300 ₽

2700 ₽

SPARKLING WINE

Finca el Rejoneo Brut
white, Spain

Palazzo Nobile Moscato
Spumante, Italy

DESSERT WINE

Pinot Blanc Spatleze 
Munzenrider Burgenland, 
white, sweet 

Lambrusco 
demisweet, Italy

PORT

Porto Cruz Ruby

Porto Cruz Pink

ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Bloody Mary 

Black Russian

B-52 

BACARDI Mojito

BACARDI Daiquiri

BACARDI Oakheart Pepsi

BACARDI Cuba Libre

Margarita

Long Island Ice Tea

Duc de Bar Blanc de Blancs
France

Cava Brut 
white, brut, Italy

1300/260 ₽

1700/340 ₽

0,75/0,15l

0,75/0,15l

2500/500 ₽0,75/0,15l

1150/230 ₽0,75/0,15l

0,75/0,05l

0,75/0,05l

3150/210 ₽

3600/240 ₽

0,2l

0,075l

0,045l

0,25l

0,1l

0,3l

0,16l

0,12l

0,25l

210 ₽

330 ₽

350 ₽

350 ₽

360 ₽

460 ₽

500 ₽

600 ₽

700 ₽

1800/360 ₽0,75/0,15l

0,75l 2200 ₽

Sierra Magica Gran 
Seleccion 2017, Spain

0,75l 2200 ₽

Chateau Minvielle  
2014, red, dry, France

0,75l 2300 ₽

Argento Malbec Seleccion
2015, red, dry, Argentina

0,75l 2400 ₽

Lauffener Weingartner 
Schwarzriesling 2016, dry, Germany

Delas Côtes du Rhône Saint-Esprit  
2016, dry, France

0,75l

0,75l

2600 ₽

2750 ₽

Marques de la Concordia
Crianza Rioja DOC dry, 2015

0,75l 2800 ₽
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